
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り一時雪 3.0 0.8 177.9 7,828 7,828 18,160 43.1

2 曇りのち晴れ 4.0 0.1 542.3 23,861 31,689 36,319 87.3

3 曇り時々雨か雪 4.2 0.0 135.2 5,949 37,638 54,479 69.1

4 曇り時々晴れ 4.5 1.9 772.1 33,972 71,610 72,639 98.6

5 曇り時々晴れ 3.2 0.8 529.2 23,285 94,895 90,799 104.5

6 晴れ時々曇り 6.9 1.1 582.1 25,612 120,507 108,958 110.6

7 晴れのち曇り 4.6 0.9 647.8 28,503 149,010 127,118 117.2

8 曇り時々雨 9.5 0.3 177.0 7,788 156,798 145,278 107.9

9 晴れ一時雨 9.7 0.1 429.0 18,876 175,674 163,437 107.5

10 晴れ時々曇り 6.3 1.9 714.6 31,442 207,117 181,597 114.1

11 晴れ一時雨か雪 6.8 1.6 549.2 24,165 231,282 199,757 115.8

12 晴れ時々曇り 6.2 0.6 468.9 20,632 251,913 217,916 115.6

13 晴れ時々曇り 6.3 2.5 905.9 39,860 291,773 236,076 123.6

14 晴れ一時雨 5.7 0.2 341.8 15,039 306,812 254,236 120.7

15 曇り時々雨か雪 5.6 0.1 329.1 14,480 321,292 272,396 118.0

16 晴れ時々曇り 6.1 0.9 624.7 27,487 348,779 290,555 120.0

17 晴れ時々曇り 6.3 3.2 948.9 41,752 390,531 308,715 126.5

18 晴れ時々曇り 4.8 3.6 1,103.3 48,545 439,076 326,875 134.3

19 晴れのち一時雪 4.9 0.7 529.1 23,280 462,356 345,034 134.0

20 曇り時々雨か雪 7.4 0.6 404.2 17,785 480,141 363,194 132.2

21 曇り一時雪 3.0 0.3 433.0 19,052 499,193 381,354 130.9

22 曇り時々晴れ 4.4 3.4 963.2 42,381 541,574 399,514 135.6

23 晴れ一時雨か雪 4.4 0.0 264.0 11,616 553,190 417,673 132.4

24 曇り時々晴れ 6.4 0.0 160.4 7,058 560,248 435,833 128.5

25 曇り時々晴れ 3.5 0.6 975.8 42,935 603,183 453,993 132.9

26 晴れ時々曇り 4.8 2.1 1,103.9 48,572 651,754 472,152 138.0

27 曇り時々晴れ 5.9 3.9 1,182.6 52,034 703,789 490,312 143.5

28 曇り 6.0 0.0 269.8 11,871 715,660 508,472 140.7

29 曇り時々雨 8.2 0.0 91.2 4,013 719,673 526,632 136.7

30 曇り時々雨 7.9 0.2 379.3 16,689 736,362 544,791 135.2

31 曇り一時雨 5.0 1.4 802.4 35,306 771,668 562,951 137.1
℃ h 17,537.9

5.7 1.09 565.7

1.60 432.4  月目標値 ¥18,160
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